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Huatai #£ % HAPM1000 /& — Kk I 1F 3 K 95 [l /£ 1050~1080nm {# fii )6 £F s K 2
(PM-YDFA), X T#mB a4 PM-YDF, fityssh=JEH 0.5W~5W, 4tk >20dB.
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4.0 HAREE

EEEAN

PERE e
Min. Typ. Max.
BR (B FiSe (nm) | 1050 1080
LA cw
AR TR
DA g,  TEMoo
PN (dBm) | -10 +10
| e (dBm) | 27 37 | 0.5~5W
f; iy 113 Th AT 6 (%) 10 100
pE | A Th e R (dB) 0.2 | 8 hours
W (dB) 15 20
3k 75 A (dB) 5.0
BN/ e (dB) 30
SR (dB) 50
LT i P FC/APC
SNMP [ &4 1 R145
SLlEE A RS232
s W) 90 220 265 | AC. MLk, st
30 -48 70 DC. HlAEs
ke (W) 60
B | TR (°C) -5 65
E A7 (°Cc) | -40 80
| AR (%) 5 95
483 x 363 x 44 1U HLzEst
483 x 373 x 89 2U Bl
AME(W) x (D) x (H) (mm) 279 x 356 x 89 2D st
279 x 356 x133 3D Hifist
125x150x31 Bl OEM
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5.0 FERRY)

biths TAEE& R i PR b A BUE
HAPM1127-FA 27dBm (0.5W)
HAPM1130-FA 30dBm (1W)
1050~1080nm N e
HAPM1133-FA LTS PN 33dBm (2W) FC/APC
PM-YDFA
HAPM1136FA 36dBm (4W)
HAPM1137-FA 37dBm (5W)
6.0 ITHER
R TIERK Sl W% NS M ke
SRS 1050~1080nm | 1 | BRIDEHASLS | 27 | 27dBm(0.5W) [ FA | FC/APC | 1U [ 1uMzest | 22 | 220vAC
PM-YDFA [ 2 | sn4gInseiiAss | 30 | 30dBm(1W) 2U| 2uMges | 48 | -48VDC
1528~1563nm 33| 33dBm(2W) 2D | 2UK@R | 05| 5~7VDC
PM-EDFA 36 | 36dBm(4W) 3D | 3UEEI
1540~1570nm 37 | 37dBm(5W) MD [ 2R3 OEM
PM-EYDFA
%3 W
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